1528

‘ BEECHVIEW AVE
| PITTSBURGH
(o)}
PENNSYLVANIA
< NEIGHBORING 2.5-STORY BUILDING PORCH
o (1526 BEECHVIEW AVE) ROOF 15216
“ PARCEL 35-B-249
O EXISTING CONCRETE
xr | "\ / RAMP TO REMAIN
RESERVED FOR DCP / PLI - I L RESIDENTIAL
o
NORTHERN PROPERTY LINE = 100.00' N \‘? / RENOVATION
:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:':*:*:*i*:*:':*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*i*:*:*li;:*:*i*:*:*:*:*:*:*:*i*:*:*:*:*:*i*:*:*:*:*:*i*:*:**:m ST T ] \
*************** LOCATION OF
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: | | S| 3 HVAC COMPRESSOR UNITS, I
l | STANDARD PARKING R MOUNTED TO NEW CONCRETE | TN
Location: | SPACE (8.5' X 19") o i ( A SLAB ON GRADE O | EXTENDS ALONG KALINA KATH
. . | A\ DONNNNS _ NEW 8" X 8" POSTS TO —j ENTIRE FRONT
1528 Beechview Ave ‘ e R RStsiesl g © SUPPORT NEW PORCH ROOF 4\[ | PROPERTY LINE ARCHITECT
Pittsburgh, PA 15216 . BEOBBONE M~ | Z 1540 RHINE ST
. | L J NEW RAILING —4\\ | EXISTING PITTSBURGH
Zoning District: R1D-H & | " SPACE (6.5 X 40" N Z | ASPHALT AREA PENNSYLVANIA
- ‘ : ' EXISTING 3-STORY : TO RE'V'A'N,7 15212
: BUILDING TO REMAIN
Setback Requirements: SE’ 3 /7 = I
Minimum Lot Size: 1,800 SF (complies) o | | J | | | | |
Minimum Lot Size per Unit: 750 SF (complies) K 19 ’I 19 71 9 4 33 71 8 il 12 A
M!n!mum Front Setback: 15 ft (compllles) - | STANDARD PARKING 1 LLl
Minimum Rear Setback: 15 ft (complies) s | SPACE (8.5' X 19 EXISTING - — — ] >
Minimum Exterior Sideyard Setback: 15 ft | 3 3 E%;?E&E)YR / <
(existing building does not comply) | RN N =
Minimum Interior Sideyard Setback: 5ft L | STESE%TRE LINE OF EXISTING L
- o ' - — Z COMPACT PARKING <t TO REMAIN 2 PROPOSED NEW PORCH ROOFS, CONCRETE SLAB, - 5
(existing building does not comply) — | SPACE (7.75' X 16.5) 13'-4" HEIGHT FROM EXISTING 7" ABOVE PAVED > ©
| - | CONCRETE SLAB; BOTH ROOFS TO ASPHALT AREA T
Heiaht: Y EXTEND 8-6" FROM FACE OF BUILDING;
Deight: . : T 7 o EACH TO HAVE 22'-0" WIDTH ———— - LQLl)
Height Limit: 40' (Not to exceed 3 stories) % [ 1 N | "
L . _ \ " . | |
Existing Height: 38' - 4" (3 stories) ‘ 4 : COMPACT PARKING L ST | 0
Proposed Height: 38' - 4" (No additions proposed) % | SPACE (7.75' X 16.5) —— I |
5 ' B . || |
Square Footage Calculations: o ' ',J_J o - - =, iy |
ize: w | [ 1 Ll
Lot Size: 6,000 SF i | PARKING SPACE | =~ 3HVAC COMPRESSOR UNITS, z3 ¥ 86— ererreer |
Lot Frontage: 60 ft w2 | FOR PERSONS . MOUNTED TO REPAIRED T LENGTH ' Y oromne EASTERN PROPERTY
Building Area: < | WITH DISABILITIES CONCRETE SLAB AT LOWEST N O OF NEW | | SPACE | LINE AND EDGE OF
— . 8.5'X 19
—Existing Building SF: 5,940 SF x | ( ) PORCH LEVEL E &D | | (10' X 25) | EXISTING ASPHALT
N 20 o PORCH | || | PAVING AREA
--Proposed Addition/Expansion: 0 SF : =q ROOE ©
--Total Building SF: 5,940 SF . a | NO CONSTRUCTION IS TO BE
r 0 g . . e CARRIED OUT WITHOUT
--Existing Building Footprint: 2,286 SF (includes | i : : : DRAWINGS SIGNED AND
SEALED BY A LICENSED
rear pOI’Ch structure) | e || | ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER
~Proposed Building Footprint: 2,660 SF (includes 7 — | TREEREQUREDASPER E—I1 | DR Bk
new front porch roofs) ‘Efff}fff}f}ff LT T T T N L | L _
--Existing Garage: N/A L LANDSCAPE AREA: MINIMUM 150 SF DRAWING TITLE:
--Proposed Garage: N/A TOTAL TO BE PROVIDED AS PER N SITE PLAN
--Building Coverage: 44.3% (includes existing ZONING CODE SECTION 918.02 \
and proposed porches) | \ EXISTING ATE: 09-16.2025
: : 14 WOOD FENCE TO PROVIDE SCREENING BUILDING ALIGNS WITH PUBLIC SIDEWALK STAIRS ADA RAMP
Dwelling Units: PROPOSED AS PER ZONING CODE SECTION 918.03 SOUTHERN PROPERTY LINE IN PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY

Existing Dwelling Units: 4 (located on Levels 2 and 3) THROAT LENGTH
New Dwelling Units Proposed: 2 (located on Level 1)
Total Dwelling Units: 6 22

PROPOSED NEW CURB CUT

Off-street Parking and Loading:

Parking Spaces Required: 6

Parking Spaces Proposed: 6

Parking Spaces Required for Persons with Disabilities: 1
Loading Spaces Required: 1

Allegheny County Property Class: COMMERCIAL
Allegheny County Use Code:
OFFICE/APARTMENTS OVER

(MINIMUM 42" / MAXIMUM 8.5"' HEIGHT)

PARODY WAY
(NOT A THROUGH-STREET;

SIDEWALK CONTINUES AS PUBLIC STAIR)

100

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

A-100

Scale:

3/16"=1'-0"

ISSUED FOR:
ZONING APPROVAL

DRAWING NUMBER:

A-001
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